DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0721
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
LP4AOCC SERIES | LED Occupancy Sensor
P1
Example Order: LP4AOCC P
ORDERING INFORMATION
OCC Sensor Splice Box
LP4AOCC
Finish
P - White
3-1/8"
1-1/16"
8"
7-1/8"
7-3/4"
6-3/16"
• Add Occupancy Sensing capability to LPL4 and LPU2 Luminaires
• Passive infrared detection technology for accurate sensing
• 360º Viewing pattern
• Auto-ON/Auto-OFF Operation with adjustable time delay:
30 sec, 10 min, 20 min, and 30 min
• 120V 60Hz; max 6A (720W) total, 3A (360W) per Electrical Port
• Provided with (2) 3/8” Die-Cast Electrical Connectors
• Requires LPAC Jumper Cord (sold separately)
• cETLus Listed, Suitable for damp locations
• Covered by ConTech’s full five (5) year replacement guarantee
after date of purchase
PRODUCT DETAILS
Accessories
LPAC6-P - 6" Jumper Cable
LPAC12-P - 12" Jumper Cable
LPAC24-P - 24" Jumper Cable
LPAC36-P - 36" Jumper Cable
LPAC72-P - 72" Jumper Cable